
​ ​ ​ ​ Mission High School 

Athletic Office (Room 240)​  

3750 18th Street 

San Francisco, CA 94114 

(415) 241- 6240 

  

COACH’S DIRECTORY 

 
Athletic Director​ ​ ​ Arnold Zelaya​​ zelayaa@sfusd.edu 

 

FALL 
Boy’s and Girl’s Cross Country​ Tony Marshall​​ marshalla@sfusd.edu 

Girl’s Varsity Flag Football ​ ​ Patrick Banks​ ​ banksp@sfusd.edu​ ​  

Boy’s Varsity Football​​ ​ Antoine Porter Jr.​ portera@sfusd.edu 

Boy’s & Girl’s Spirit Squad ​ ​ Jeshua Sky​ ​ skyj@sfusd.edu 
Girl’s Tennis (V)​ ​ ​ Joseph Cancino​ cancinoj@sfusd.edu 
Girl’s Varsity Volleyball ​ ​ Deb Burdulis​ ​ burdulisd@sfusd.edu 

Girl’s JV Volleyball​ ​ ​ Yancy Castro​ ​ castrobaldelomary@sfusd.edu 

 

WINTER 
Boy’s Varsity Basketball​ ​ Arnold Zelaya​​ zelayaa@sfusd.edu 

Boy’s FS Basketball​ ​ ​ Antoine Porter Jr.​ portera@sfusd.edu 

Girl’s Varsity Basketball​ ​ Chris Rodriguez​ rodriguezc3@sfusd.edu 

Girl’s JV Basketball​ ​ ​ TBD 

Boy’s Varsity Soccer ​ ​ ​ Jose Mendoza​​ jose41505@gmail.com 

Girl’s Varsity Soccer ​ ​ ​ Amber Wilson​​ wilsona4@sfusd.edu​  
Boy’s & Girl’s Varsity Wrestling ​ David Ortiz​ ​ dao415@yahoo.com​  

 

SPRING 
Boy’s Varsity Baseball ​ ​ Chris Ayag​ ​ lochkial@gmail.com 

Boy’s FS Baseball​ ​ ​ Hasan Bey​ ​ beyh@sfusd.edu​  

Boy’s & Girl’s Track & Field​ ​ Tony Marshall​​ marshalla@sfusd.edu 

Boy’s Varsity Volleyball ​ ​ Deb Burdulis​ ​ burdulisd@sfusd.edu 

Girl’s Varsity Softball​ ​ ​ Anna Marjavi​ ​ annamarjavi@gmail.com 
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